ATTACHMENT 2
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER NO. 3 we Y g

Project: Habitat Mitigation Implementation MMR for Bridge Street Bridge Rehabilitation Project
PW 2020-08, Bridge No. 49C-0196, Federal Project No. BHLO-5199 (032)
Contractor: Quincon, Inc.

<0

%
THE FOLLOWING CHANGES ARE HEREBY MADE TO THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS: Luis ™~ opispo cOY

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE:
Quincon, Inc. to purchase replacement plant and materials, plant the plants and have Rincon Consultants provide biological inspection and

reporting to regulatory agencies on the effort is $51,662.00

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:

Lump Sum $ 51,662.00
Total Price | $ 51,662.00

JUSTIFICATIONS:

Re-plant willow cuttings between rocks in fabric bags that contain soil and create a path through the rocks with a steel rod.

CHANGE TO CONTRACT PRICE

Original Contract Price: $ 317,419.00

Net Change in Contract Price due to all previous Change Orders: $ 3,230.00

Net Change In Contract Price due to this Change Order: $ 51,662.00

New Contract Price including all Change Orders: $ 372,311.00

CHANGE TO CONTRACT TIME

Notice to Proceed 18-Feb-21

Original Contract Time (working days): 1825

Original Contract End Date: 10-Mar-21

Net Change in Contract Time due to all previous Change Orders (days): 0

Net Change in Contract Time due to this Change Order (days): 0

New Contract Time (days): 0

New Contract End Date: 10-Mar-26

APPROVALS REQUIRED:

RECOMMENDED BY: CONTRACTOR ACCEPTANCE:

Project Manager Date Quincon, Inc. Date

APPROVED BY:

Public Works Director Date City Manager Date




	CCO 2

